
 

 

Our Lady of the Wayside School Liturgies and Prayer Services 2019-2020 
 

August 21 Wednesday 9:15 Bible Blessing Grade 6 Sister Joan, Sister Adrienne 

August 29 Thursday 8:30 
Beginning of the Year 

Teaching Mass Grade 8 Miss Rachel Laughland 

September 12 Thursday 8:30 Mass Grade 7 Mr. Matt Martino 

September 15 Sunday 9:30 
Catechetical Sunday -  

Recognition of Teachers & Staff Sister Joan, Sister Adrienne 

September 26 Thursday 8:30 Mass Grade 3 Mrs. Tina Brocato 

October 10 Thursday 8:30 
Mass - FSA Celebration of 
Grandparents and Families Grade 6 Ms. Melissa Chambers 

November 1 Friday 10:00 Celebration of All Saints Day Grade 5 Mrs. Jeanine Boeche 

November 21 Thursday 8:30 Thanksgiving Mass Grade 8 Mrs. Sally Shewmon 

December 5 Thursday 8:30 Mass Grade 5 Miss Laura Messina 

December 18 Wednesday 8:30 Advent/Christmas Mass Grade 6 Ms. Pam Miller 

January 16 Thursday 8:30 Mass Grade 3 Mrs. Julie Okulanis 

January 27 Monday 8:30 Catholic Schools Week Mass All Grades 
Sister Joan, Sister Adrienne 
Committee of Teachers 

February 19 Wednesday 8:30 Mass Grade 7 Mrs. Jaymi Griesmeyer 

February 26 Wednesday 10:00 
Ash Wednesday Prayer Service 

All School Grade 4 Mrs. Nancy Kramp 

March 18 Wednesday 8:30  Mass Grade 4 Miss Brooklyn Cohen 

April 2 Thursday 8:30 Mass Grade 1 Mrs. Debra Fisher 

April 9 Thursday 2:00 Living Stations Grade 7 
Mr. Wood, Mr. Martino,  
Mrs. Griesmeyer 

April 16 Thursday 8:30 Mass Grade 1 Mrs. Katie Morris 

May 6 Wednesday 8:30 
Mass- FSA 

Appreciation of Volunteers 
         FSA Board, Sister Joan,  
     Sister Adrienne, Dan McMahon 

May 14 Thursday 8:30 Mass Grade 2 Mrs. Mary Jean Cieniawa 

May 22 Friday 2:00 May Crowning  

Sister Joan, Sister Adrienne, 
Mrs. Shewmon, Miss 
Laughland, Dan McMahon 

May 27 Wednesday 7:30 Graduation Mass Grade 8 

Sister Joan, Sister Adrienne, 
Mrs. Shewmon, Miss 
Laughland, Dan McMahon 

June 5 Friday 9:30 End-of-Year Mass Grade 2 Mrs. Donna Cooper 


